4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

2
el : 2
e 2
ati: 3

1172417F
0055517F
1172445F
1172411F
1172405F
1172499F
1172416F
1172438F
1172415F
1172423F
1172454F
1172441F
1172458F
1172432F
0055519F
1172434F
1172409F
1172426F
1172500F
1172429F
1172453F
1172443F
1172435F
1172425F
1172428F
0055515F
1172496F
1172497F
1172403F
0055527F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

067

53" 32
08.2025
08.2025
08.2025

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

19760
Benzing 48906023 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:29 GPS
:29 +0
:29 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB1704F0 | 28.08 15:
|DB170508 | 28.08 15:
|DB1704F4 | 28.08 15:
|DB170516 | 28.08 15:
| DBOOEGCD | 28.08 15:
|DB170510 | 28.08 15:
|IDB170526 | 28.08 15:
|DB170506 | 28.08 15:
|DB1704F1 | 28.08 15:
|DB17051A | 28.08 15:
|DB170520 | 28.08 15:
|DB170523 | 28.08 15:
|DB170502 | 28.08 15:
| DBODEFC7 | 28.08 15:
|DB170521 | 28.08 15:
|DB1704F6 | 28.08 15:
|DB02C217 | 28.08 15:
|DB170504 | 28.08 15:
|DB17050C | 28.08 15:
|DB170511 | 28.08 15:
| DBODEFB3 | 28.08 15:
| DAIE35FF | 28.08 15:
|DBO2EC74 | 28.08 15:
| DBODEFOD | 28.08 15:
| DBODEFD3 | 28.08 15:
|DB1704FD | 28.08 15:
|DB170512 | 28.08 15:
|DB17050E | 28.08 15:
| DBODEF89 | 28.08 15:
|DB1704F3 | 28.08 15:

30,06, 2025 04225

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Fratii Craciun
25° 45" 22 .4'" E

Comisia imbarcare

243195
8000A12A

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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